
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2016 7. Mai 2016

EP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Liliane Fäs

1 G53.400Jana Ingold 09 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.0 13.250 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.40012.050 15 18 6 1 17.50

2 S52.600Liliane Fäs 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.000 4.5 13.05012.150 11 15 3 5 18.50

3 B52.450Lily Lehmann 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.0 12.600 4.5 13.15011.900 26 1 24 4 18.00

4 *52.250Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 12.900 5.5 14.150 4.5 13.00012.200 9 23 2 7 17.50

5 *52.150Jael Abt 09 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 13.900 5.0 12.650 5.0 13.25012.350 2 7 23 3 18.50

6 *52.100Samantha Botchway 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.350 4.0 12.60012.350 2 10 11 10 18.00

7 *51.850Alia Gut 10 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.5 14.200 5.0 12.700 4.5 12.90012.050 15 2 21 8 18.00

8 *51.600Lia Schumacher 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.400 3.5 11.25012.250 7 13 1 31 17.00

9 *51.250Mael Schindler 09 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.0 13.850 5.0 13.050 4.5 12.35012.000 20 9 15 11 17.50

10 *51.200Emely Costa 09 BTV Basel 3.0 5.0 14.000 5.0 13.600 4.0 11.70011.900 26 4 9 20 17.00

11 *51.100Sara Kissling 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.0 13.250 4.0 12.20011.850 29 10 13 13 17.50

*51.100Vivienne Roberts 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.0 13.100 5.5 13.650 4.0 12.25012.100 12 20 8 12 17.50

13 *51.050Emi Kröbl 09 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 12.650 5.5 13.700 4.5 12.70012.000 20 28 6 9 18.50

14 *50.900Jasmin Görög 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.0 13.000 5.0 12.000 5.5 13.90012.000 20 22 29 2 18.50

15 *50.850Samira Mäder 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.5 12.900 5.5 13.900 4.0 12.10011.950 24 23 4 14 17.00

16 *50.750Mélanie Prince 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.0 11.600 4.5 13.05012.300 5 10 34 5 18.00

17 *50.100Jessica Hell 10 BTV Basel 3.0 5.0 13.100 5.0 13.200 3.5 11.30012.500 1 20 14 29 16.50

18 *50.050Ajna Mahmuljin 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 14.000 5.0 12.850 4.0 11.70011.500 45 4 18 20 17.50

19 *49.700Alexia Steffen 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.5 12.700 5.0 13.350 4.0 11.60012.050 15 26 11 24 17.50

20 *49.600Vanessa Meister 09 Neuhausen 3.0 5.5 13.900 5.0 12.050 4.0 11.60012.050 15 7 28 24 17.50

21 *49.050Julia  Hoffmann 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 11.800 5.5 13.800 4.0 11.15012.300 5 37 5 32 15.50

22 *48.950Lina Saltenbrock 09 Neuhausen 3.0 5.0 12.700 5.0 12.950 4.0 11.80011.500 45 26 17 18 17.00

23 *48.850Noelia Vergara 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 12.050 5.0 12.800 4.0 11.90012.100 12 34 20 17 16.50

24 *48.700Lija Schmid 09 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 12.500 5.5 13.500 4.0 11.05011.650 38 29 10 35 17.50

25 *48.150Jaëlle Küttel 10 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 13.150 4.0 11.100 4.0 11.55012.350 2 19 40 27 16.00

26 48.100Ena Born 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 12.800 4.0 11.550 4.0 11.65012.100 12 25 35 22 16.00

27 48.050Lynn Fust 09 Wil 3.0 5.0 12.100 5.0 12.700 4.0 11.95011.300 50 32 21 16 17.00

28 47.850Leana, Niedermann 09 Wil 3.0 4.5 12.500 5.0 11.900 4.0 11.55011.900 26 29 30 27 16.50

29 47.800Zoe Binz 10 BTV Bern 3.0 4.5 11.250 5.5 12.850 4.5 12.10011.600 41 42 18 14 17.50

30 47.750Saphira Schlumpf 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 12.400 5.0 11.900 4.5 11.60011.850 29 31 30 24 17.50

31 47.700Naima Grun 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 13.300 4.5 10.850 4.0 11.30012.250 7 16 45 29 16.50

32 47.650Valerie Jeitziner 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 14.100 5.0 10.500 3.5 10.85012.200 9 3 50 39 17.00

33 47.400Fatoumata Diallo 10 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 13.300 5.0 11.500 3.5 10.55012.050 15 16 36 43 16.50

34 46.850Ronja Brunner 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 14.000 4.0 11.250 3.5 10.60011.000 52 4 37 42 16.00

35 46.600Marah Winter 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 13.700 4.0 11.000 3.5 10.35011.550 43 13 42 45 16.00

36 46.450Yves Zweifel 09 Glarnerland 3.0 5.0 12.050 4.5 11.750 4.0 11.05011.600 41 34 33 35 16.50

37 46.350Elli Fokas 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.0 10.750 5.0 12.550 3.5 11.65011.400 48 44 25 22 15.50

38 45.550Amanda Rhyner 09 Glarnerland 3.0 5.0 11.700 4.5 11.200 3.5 10.65012.000 20 38 38 41 16.00

39 45.450Malou Imboden 10 BTV Bern 3.0 5.0 11.550 3.5 10.450 4.0 11.80011.650 38 39 51 18 15.50

40 44.950Hannah Sieber 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 11.950 4.0 10.800 3.5 10.35011.850 29 36 48 45 15.50

41 44.750Naila Urich 10 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 11.100 4.0 10.850 3.5 11.10011.700 37 43 45 34 15.00

42 44.400Ava Wohldmann 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 12.100 4.0 10.350 4.0 10.00011.950 24 32 52 49 16.00

43 44.300Daria Rohner 10 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 11.500 4.0 10.350 4.0 10.80011.650 38 40 52 40 16.00

44 44.200Anja Imhof 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 11.400 4.5 11.100 3.0 9.85011.850 29 41 40 51 14.50

45 44.150Lena Keller 09 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 9.800 5.5 12.400 3.5 10.95011.000 52 48 26 38 15.00

46 44.000Emma Heitzler 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.800 5.0 13.000 3.5 9.40011.800 34 48 16 52 15.00
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47 43.950Jael Besson 09 Neuhausen 3.0 4.5 10.300 5.0 11.150 3.0 11.00011.500 45 45 39 37 15.50

48 42.850Fay Looze 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.0 9.000 5.5 10.950 3.5 11.15011.750 35 50 43 32 16.00

42.450Anna  Felser 10 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.0 8.800 5.0 11.800 3.5 10.55011.300 50 51 32 43 14.50

49 42.450Noemi Jedigarjan 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 9.850 4.0 10.950 3.5 10.10011.550 43 47 43 48 15.00

51 41.200Fabienne Stooss 09 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 7.500 5.0 12.100 3.0 10.25011.350 49 53 27 47 14.00

52 41.100Leana Küttel 10 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.0 10.100 4.0 10.850 3.0 8.30011.850 29 46 45 53 14.00

53 38.650Lena Schüepp 10 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 8.100 4.0 10.650 3.0 8.15011.750 35 52 49 54 13.00

54 36.250Elin Bachmann 10 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 5.150 3.5 10.200 3.0 9.95010.950 54 54 54 50 12.00

EP Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Liliane Fäs

1 G52.600Liliane Fäs 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.000 4.5 13.05012.150 11 15 3 5 18.50

2 S52.250Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 12.900 5.5 14.150 4.5 13.00012.200 9 23 2 7 17.50

3 B51.600Lia Schumacher 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.400 3.5 11.25012.250 7 13 1 31 17.00
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